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TORMAX

AUTOMATIC

Type
Aantal armen
Afmetingen

Hoogte

Lengte

Breedte
Afmetingen doorgang
Gewicht

Netaansluiting

Verbruik
Beschermingsgraad aandrijving
Temperatuurbereik

Vochtigheidsgraad

mm
mm
mm

mm

kg

Hz

°C

Tripod

1000
1100
780
530
62 kg

220 +/- 10%

50
70
44

-20 tot +70

90%



